
Time Field Time Field

6:00 2 Cubs v White Sox 6:00 2 Dodgers v Braves

6:00 10 Rays v Dodgers 6:00 10 Rays v Cubs

6:00 2 Dodgers v Cubs 6:00 2 Cubs v Dodgers

6:00 10 White Sox v Braves 6:00 10 Braves v White Sox

6:00 2 Braves v Dodgers 6:00 2 Braves v Rays

6:00 10 Cubs v Rays 6:00 10 White Sox v Dodgers

6:00 2 Rays v Braves

6:00 10 Dodgers v White Sox Cubs Guthrie's

White Sox Inspect Auburn, LLC

Braves Dick's Sporting Goods

6:00 2 White Sox v Rays Dodgers Spratlin Construction

6:00 10 Braves v Cubs Rays The Orthopaedic Clinic

*All games will be played at 

6:00 2 Dodgers v Braves Duck Samford Park Fields 2 & 10

6:00 10 Rays v Cubs

*First team listed will be visiting 

team and occupy 3rd base dugout

6:15 2 Cubs v Dodgers

6:15 10 Braves v White Sox *Second team listed will be home 

team and occupy 1st base dugout

6:15 2 White Sox v Cubs *Guest team infield - 

6:15 10 Dodgers v Rays 15 min. before game time

*Home team infield - 

10 min. before game time

6:15 2 Braves v Rays

6:15 10 White Sox v Dodgers *Rain Out Notifications via ACTIVE text alert

6:00 2 Rays v White Sox

6:00 10 Cubs v Braves

6:00 2 Cubs v White Sox

6:00 10 Rays v Dodgers

6:00 2 Dodgers v Cubs

6:00 10 White Sox v Braves

6:00 2 Braves v Dodgers

6:00 10 Cubs v Rays

6:00 2 Rays v Braves

6:00 10 Dodgers v White Sox

6:00 2 White Sox v Cubs

6:00 10 Dodgers v Rays

6:00 2 White Sox v Rays

6:00 10 Braves v Cubs

Wednesday, May 4

Wednesday, May 11

Wednesday, April 20

Monday, April 25

Monday, May 9

Thursday, May 5

Thursday, April 28

Monday, May 2

Monday, April 18

Thursday, April 21

Thursday, May 12

Monday, May 16

Thank You To Our Sponsors

2022 Auburn Dixie Boys Baseball

Thursday, April 14

Monday, March 28

Thursday, March 31

Monday, April 4

Thursday, April 7

Wednesday, May 18

Monday, April 11


